
525 UPPER BAYVIEW ROAD, West Vancouver, BC, V0N 2E0, Ca MLS®# R2421346

Kasha Riddle RE/MAX CREST REALTY

Phone: 604-803-7070 101-2609 Westview Drive

Mobile: North Vancouver, BC

Fax:

Email: kashariddle@gmail.com
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Property Value $1,698,000

Type House

Style 3 Storey

Year Built 1981

Taxes 3417.18

Living Area 4,723 sq.ft.

Lot Size Area 17,886 sq.ft.

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4 full

Maintenance Fee $0.00

Description

This warm & welcoming oceanview home offers 4723 sq feet, 4 bdrms, 3baths, + legal, 1 bdrm self contained suite; all surrounded by level lawn, beautiful 
decks & gardens. Generous kitchen with stainless appliances including wall oven, warming oven, blt in microwave, cooktop, dishwasher, eating area with bay 
window. Large open living & dining rooms with custom hardwood floors, all open to generous decks & hot tub. Upstairs are 4 large bdrms, each with deck. 
Large garage with attached workshop + oversized carport, fully fenced, Level driveway & great privacy. A must see!
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